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Raiders TKD

SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FEDERATION
151 CENTRALISED GRADING HELD ON 19 JAN 2014
AT TOA PAYOH SPORTS HALL

RAIDERS TKD (287)
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PRESENT GRADE TEN (10)
Kathirvel Mariappan

Low Yon Shen Bryan

Sng Yue Feng

BN Shridhar

Guru Saketh Vetcha
Joshua Yuki Richards

Loh Zheng Long Brayden
Makilan Mariappan

Ng Sheng En Zechariah
Ritvik Rao G

Santhosh Mariappan
Sundarrajan Dhiraj
Sundarrajan Dhirein
Sundarrajan Krithic Sundar
Vetcha Divya Sai Manasa
Yeddula Nachiketh Reddy

PRESENT GRADE NINE (9)
Chen Weizhi

Chen Yingzi

Chin John

Chow Tian Rui Tristan

.Dave Raphael Barrato Jereza

Ethan Mikhael Barrato Jereza
Lim Yong Le Xyle

Lin Jiayi

Liu Qirong Kayden

Liu Xiang

Loise Gabriel Barrato Jereza
Ng Zhi He Damon

Ramanujam Madhana Charansagar

Sim Xue Rong Ron
Tang Un Kang Enrique
Toh Jing Xian Nicholas
Wang Zhen Xuan
Wang Zheng Da
Wang Zheng Xiang

PRESENT GRADE EIGHT (8)
Aditya K Singh

Ang Jia Lin Jolyn

Ang Yue Jun Luke

Chew Ding Hao Jovan

Chew Ke Ying Chloe

Chew Wei Hao Kovan

RESULT

Double
Double
Double
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

151CG



Raiders TKD

42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Grai Han Albert Thomas

Harish Kumar Akshay Raghavendhran

Hrideash Anbuchelvan
Leong Jun Wei Winston
Lim Yong Shen Xavier
Su Kai Foong

PRESENT GRADE SEVEN (7)
Ang Charleston
Chua Jen Lyn

Dennison Myron Richard Aredidon

Huo Lushuang

Leong Hen Wen Benjamin
Nazhan Iman Bin Mohd Nazim
Swetha

Tan Jie En Javen

PREESENT GRADE SIX (6)
Chua Chong Beng Anthony
Lee Siow Koon lvan

Aiman Bin Muhammad
Chew Yin Xian Joel

Chua Yao Hong Jonas

Lee Yi Sian Laura

Liew Hui Ting Rebecca

Lim Rui Yin Rachael

Ong Jun Han

Ong Wei Jie

Shriya Bhandari

Sng Li Hoon

Tan Zee Heng

Wan Rafael Bin Wan Rahmat

PRESENT GRADE FIVE (5)
Balasubramanian Srividya
Cheng Heng Jian

Cheng Yu-Tian Etienne
Chua Yee Leong Darren
L.P. Suwathi

Lau Guan Jun

Lim Yong Kang

Ng Zhen Da Daniel
Prerana Aditi Cheekoty
Weng Zhuo Hang

PRESENT GRADE FOUR (4)
Chan Kin Gek Grace
Chan Nelson

Chan Wee How Gregory
Chen De Liang

Chow Yuet Leng Aaralyn
Dhruv Manoj

Eliora Joseph

Gabrielle Joseph

Kang Kiat Wai

Kang Kiat Yang

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Double
Double
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

151CG



Raiders TKD

\&Qm %

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128

Ay g&s

Klark Denzel Dennison
Lin Tang Yi Alvin

Liu Boran

Olivia Surrthi Ketheesan
Se Wei Xiang Erasmus
Se Wei Xuan Jasper

Sri Nandhika Prakash
Tham Xi Hon

Weng Ke Xin

Yap Claudia

PRESENT GRADE THREE (3)
Ali Redza

Anastasia Dian Lais

Chua Jen lan

Goh Jie Ren Abriel

Kang Kiat Meng

Koh Danzel

Koh Kai Xun Emerson
Qeuratulain Binte Norman
Ruthvik Gururaja

Srivathsan Arunachala
Subramaniam s/o Rajalingam
Tan Jin Hean Jordan

Tan Jun Leng

Tan Rae Ann Sheryllin

Yap Sheen Kiat Ethan

PRESENT GRADE TWO (2)
Chia Gai Wai Adelynne
Daryl Brfan Bin Othman

Fan Kai Jie

Lim Wesley

Su Lian Tat

Tan Jorell Emmanuel

Tan Yi-En Xavier

Toh Rui Xuan Raeanne

PRESENT GRADE ONE (1)
Cid Jamiel Gonzales

Josiah Carlos Gonzales
Koh Yi Ting Jacinda

Kwek Jeng Yong

Ng Jun Xiang Ray

Yan Feng Yi Aston
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